Sanko Bus

@ ERZ/NR #EBT ERZIR

(01597-09)
KAMEURA

&8

53 Route No.

USHIBUKA

REX

HAYAURA BRIDGE

RE /4 RTRRKR

E iﬁ *E Destination

12
12
07

12
12
12

12
12
12
12

sAepyoam

52

53 Route No.

USHIBUKA

FREX

HAYAURA BRIDGE

E :ﬁ *E Destination
’

RE /4 RTRRKR

12
12

12
12

12
12
12
12

w»
QO
—_
o
-
o
QO
<
(7]

57

53 Route No.

USHIBUKA

FREX

HAYAURA BRIDGE

RE/FRTRRE

E :ﬁ- *ﬁ Destination
’

12

12
12

12
12
12
12

Remarks

o NS p Rt 4R (FEZR/NR) 0969-73-3126

2025410R01ARE



